Math 4: 3rd Quarter Homework
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, March 2: Pages 184-5 (a-e, 1-25 A)
Tuesday, March 3: Page 187 (a-c, 1-19 A)
Wednesday, March 4: Pages 188-9 (a-c, 1-7 A, Review)
Thursday, March 5: No Homework
Friday, March 6: Early Dismissal

Monday, Feb 24:  Page 175 (a, 1-7 A, Review)
Tuesday, Feb 25:  Pages 176-7 (1-42 A)
Wednesday, Feb 26: No Homework
Thursday, Feb 27: Pages 180-1 (a, 1-6 A)- Work for 20 minutes and get parents to sign homework.
Friday, Feb 28: Pages 182-3 (a, 1-6, Review)

Wednesday, Feb 19:  No Homework
Thursday, Feb 20: Page 173 (a-c, 1-12 A)
Friday, Feb 21: BLM 6.13A-B, 6.14A; Progress Reports went home today

Monday, Feb 10: Pages 163 (1-11 Odds, Review- All)
Tuesday, Feb 11: Pages 164-5 (a,c, 1-6 A, 7-17 Odds, Review- All)
Wednesday, Feb 12: Pages 166-7 (a-c, 2-16 E, Review- All)
Thursday, Feb 13: Page 169 (a-d, 1-16 A)
Friday, Feb 14: Page 171 (1-4 A, Review- All)

Monday, Feb 3: No Homework
Tuesday, Feb 4: Page 159 (a-b, 2-26 E)
Wednesday, Feb 5: BLM 6.3B-C
Thursday, Feb 6: Estimating with Compatible Numbers Worksheet
Friday, Feb 7: Pages 160-1 (a-c, 2- 18 E, Review- All)

Monday, Jan 27:  No homework
Tuesday, Jan 28:  Page 151 (1-15 Odds)
Wednesday, Jan 29:  Pages 152-3 (a, 2-24 Evens, Review- All)
Thursday, Jan 30:  Pages 154-5 (b, e, 1-4 A, 5-9 Odds, 10-14 A)
Friday, Jan 31: Pages 157 (a-g, 1-34 A)

Monday, Jan 20:  No School
Tuesday, Jan 21: Review Worksheets completed in class
Wednesday, Jan 22: Chapter 5 Test
Thursday, Jan 23: Pages 147 (a-f, 1-14 A)
Friday, Jan 24: Pages 149 (a-e, 1-23 A)  

Tuesday, Jan 14:  Pages 136-7 (a, d, 1-17 Odds, 19-25 All)
Thursday, Jan 16:  Pages 140-1 (a-d, a-1-10 A)
Friday, Jan 17: Pages 142-3 (1-44 A)

